INTEGRATING
SPHERES
coated with
OPTOGOLD
What is an INTEGRATING SPHERE
Applications
·  Radiant Power / Luminous Flux
·  Transmission / Reflection

For various measuring applications, we offer parts as
e.g. bushes for optical fibres (e.g. SMA-, FC-, ST- etc).
For LED measurement, different fittings are available,
as well as accessories like openings adapter, light traps,
laser targets, sample holders, closing blinds, opening
windows, photometer-/ radiometer adapters, filter-fit-
tings and filter-wheels.
We also offer delivery of a complete Integrating Sphere
according to your specifications, including lamps and a
main connector, custom-made upon your demands.
Our Standard Spheres
coated with
OPTOGOLD
from 700nm up to 20µm
Part-No. Diameter of Sphere
OPS25-X 25 mm
OPS50-X 50 mm
OPS80-X 80 mm
OPS100-X 100 mm
OPS150-X 150 mm
OPS200-X 200 mm
OPS250-X 250 mm
OPS500-X 500 mm
Further diameters are deliverable upon request.
Offering Integrating Spheres with diameters of up to 3
meters, we are in a position to offer them either with
Barium Sulfate BaSO4, or with ZENITHPOLYMER coat-